Zuppa del giorno (V)
Soup of the day served with croutons
Arancini

Beef arancini served with a warm marinara sauce

Petto di Pollo alla Griglia

Grilled chicken breast served with green beans

and roast potatoes, topped with a creamy mushrooms
sauce

Bistecca alla Griglia

Sirloin steak cooked in garlic butter served

with peppercorn sauce and a choice of vegetables,

salad or chips

Ravioli con Ricotta e Spinaci (V)
Ricotta and spinach ravioli tossed in a tomato

and basil sauce

Linguini con Gamberi
Prawns cooked in a white wine sauce and served with

salted cherry tomatoes and fresh basil

Pizza Margherita (V)
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese and

fresh basil

Pizza Pepperoni
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese and

pepperoni slices and fresh basil

Zucchini Fritti (V)
Crispy courgettes
Insalata di Rucola e Parmigiano (V)

Rocket and parmesan cheese salad

Ice Cream Sundae

Apple Crumble

Please inform a service team

BLUE ORCHID
HOTELS

STARTERS

£550 Torre Tricolore (V)

Avocado, mozzarella cheese and tomato tower

£6.50 Crostini al Salmone

Crostini bread with creamy cheese and salmon

MAINS

£12.50 Scaloppine di Maiale al Pesto di Salvia
Pork loin steak served with white wine and sage pesto,

creamy mash potatoes and sautéed spinach
Filetto di Spigola
£16.50 Pan-fried sea bass served with garden vegetables, spicy

crushed potatoes topped with lemon and dill sauce

PASTA

£10.50 Spaghetti alla Carbonara

Pancetta, egg, black pepper and parmesan cheese
Risotto con Champagne e Asparagi (V)

£12.50 Asparagus and champagne risotto

PIZZA

£7.50 Pizza Vegetariana (V)
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, mushrooms,

peppers, grilled onions, olives, sweetcorn and basil

£9.50 Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, ham and

mushroom

SIDES

£3.50 Patate Fritte (V)

French fries

£3.75 Verdure Grigliate (V)

Grilled vegetables served with balsamic vinegar

DESSERTS

£3.50 Tiramisu

£4.50 Chocolate Brownie

Pizza dough made fresh everyday
member of any good allergies/intolerances that you may have.

£6.25

£7.95

£13.95

£14.50

£11.50

£16.80

£8.50

£10.50

£3.50

£4.50

£4.00
£4.50



