

STARTERS

Zucchini Fritti (V) Crispy courgettes Insalata di Rucola e Parmigiano (V) Rocket and parmesan cheese salad	£3.75	French fries Verdure Grigliate (V) Grilled vegetables served with balsamic vinegar ERTS	£4.50
Crispy courgettes Insalata di Rucola e Parmigiano (V)		Verdure Grigliate (V) Grilled vegetables served with balsamic vinegar	£4.50
Crispy courgettes Insalata di Rucola e Parmigiano (V)	£3.75	Verdure Grigliate (V)	£4.50
Crispy courgettes	C7 7F		C/ F0
	£3.50	Patate Fritte (V)	£3.50
SIDES C7.50 P. L. L. F. W. A.A.			
pepperoni slices and fresh basil		mushroom	
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese and		Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, ham and	
Pizza Pepperoni	£9.50	Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi	£10.50
fresh basil		peppers, grilled onions, olives, sweetcorn and basil	
Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese and		Fresh tomato sauce with mozzarella cheese, mushrooms,	
Pizza Margherita (V)	£7.50	Pizza Vegetariana (V)	£8.50
PIZZA PIZZA			
salted cherry tomatoes and fresh basil			
Prawns cooked in a white wine sauce and served with			
Linguini con Gamberi	£12.50	Asparagus and champagne risotto	
and basil sauce	C12 F0	Risotto con Champagne e Asparagi (V)	£16.80
Ricotta and spinach ravioli tossed in a tomato		Pancetta, egg, black pepper and parmesan cheese	
Ravioli con Ricotta e Spinaci (V)	£10.50	Spaghetti alla Carbonara	£11.50
PASTA PASTA			
salad or chips			
with peppercorn sauce and a choice of vegetables,			
Sirloin steak cooked in garlic butter served		crushed potatoes topped with lemon and dill sauce	
Bistecca alla Griglia	£16.50	Pan-fried sea bass served with garden vegetables, spicy	
sauce		Filetto di Spigola	£14.50
and roast potatoes, topped with a creamy mushrooms		creamy mash potatoes and sautéed spinach	
Grilled chicken breast served with green beans		Pork loin steak served with white wine and sage pesto,	
Petto di Pollo alla Griglia	£12.50	Scaloppine di Maiale al Pesto di Salvia	£13.95
MAINS			
beer drailciiii serveu witii a wariii iiiaiiiata sauce		Crostill bread with creamy cheese and saillon	
Arancini Beef arancini served with a warm marinara sauce	£6.50	Crostini al Salmone Crostini bread with creamy cheese and salmon	£7.95
Soup of the day served with croutons		Avocado, mozzarella cheese and tomato tower	C7 0F
	£5.50	Torre Tricolore (V)	£6.25
Zuppa del giorno (V)		Torra Tricalara ()()	CCOF